
Camp Start Date: May 23, 2022 Start Time: 6:45:00 AM

Camp End Date: July 21, 2022 End Time: 7:45:00 AM

Date Details: Practice is M-Th only. No practice 5/30, 7/4-7/7

Venue Name: Frisco ISD Natatorium

Venue Address: 7411 First Street, Frisco, TX 75034

Camp Cost:  $155.00

Questions: Your Campus Head Coach/Natatorium  (469) 633 - 6160

Special Notes:

For incoming FISD 9th-12th graders only. No registration allowed unless evaluated/approved by head

coach for your campus: CHS Head Coach - Caroline Dozortsev: dozortsevd@friscoisd.org/ EHS Head

Coach - Matt Donaldson: donaldsonm@friscoisd.org/ FHS Head Coach - Andy Stewart:

stewartan@friscoisd.org/ HHS Head Coach - Brian McGinty: mcgintyb@friscoisd.org/ IHS Head Coach -

Ashley Thomsen: thomsena@friscoisd.org/ LTHS Head Coach - Megan Graves: gravesme@friscoisd.org/

LHS Contact - Zach Gnoza: gnozag@friscoisd.org/ LSHS Head Coach - Chance Dorris:

dorrisr@friscoisd.org/ MHS Head Coach - Lauren Liston: listonl@friscoisd.org/ PCHS Head Coach - Megan

Conner: connerm@friscoisd.org/ RHS Head Coach - Jenny Beagle: beaglej@friscoisd.org/ WHS Head

Coach - Griffin Marshall: marshallg@friscoisd.org

Medical Info:

Frisco ISD Natatorium

Swimming (C)

FISD High School Summer Swim Camp 2022

6:45-7:45am

mailto:


In consideration of acceptance of this registration, I waive all claims against the Frisco Independent School

district, affiliates, employees, trustees, and agents, individually and in their capacity as such for injury or

illness, including COVID-19, which may directly or indirectly result from participation in this event. I accept all

risk of contracting COVID-19 associated with my participation in this event and waive any and all claims

against the above persons or entities related to contracting COVID-19. My claims remain waived even

though liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness of persons or entities mentioned above. I

understand that this event will be held in accordance with applicable local, state, and federal guidance

related to the COVID-19 pandemic. I understand that the Frisco Independent School District has adopted

specific guidelines for this event and that I must abide by all guidelines enacted by Frisco Independent

School District including those related to limiting the spread of COVID-19. This registration cannot be

processed unless the above agreement is accepted by a legal parent or guardian and I agree to abide by

all Frisco I.S.D. Board policies and procedures. Frisco I.S.D. Board policies and procedures may be found

on the FISD Board of Trustees website at the following address: www.friscoisd.org/inside/board/index.htm

http://www.friscoisd.org/inside/board/index.htm

